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Issue # Deliverable Comments

https://github.com/anuket-
project/anuket-
specifications/issues/3298

Introduce AF_XDP.  PR#3314 approved and merged. 

https://github.com/anuket-
project/anuket-
specifications/issues/3297

O-RAN alignment, O-Cloud requirements. The text and diagrams discussed and approved in RM meetings, new PR to 
be raised by  with the text as in the attached file Tomas Fredberg Anuket O-
RAN alignment 2023 05 30.docx

PR#3346 (diagrams) approved and merged.

https://github.com/anuket-
project/anuket-
specifications/issues/3296

Security HW assist. PR#3319 approved and merged. 

https://github.com/anuket-
project/anuket-
specifications/issues/3228

Update Hardware Infrastructure Manager 
section in Chapter 3 (alignment with 
ODIM). 

PR#3306 under review, topic rescheduled to post-Orinoco.

https://github.com/anuket-
project/anuket-
specifications/issues/309

Hybrid Multi-Cloud - Multi-Cloud 
Interactions Model - Work/Standard
/Technologies Supporting Realisation.

Issue moved to backlog.

https://github.com/anuket-
project/anuket-
specifications/issues/3224

Add Hugepages metrics to internal-
performance-measurement-capabilities. 

PR #3328 approved and merged.
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1 GSMA Publication Editorial work to GSMA-proof the content and structure of RA2 for publication as NG.139 3229

3230

3231

3232

3233

3234

2 Update Kubernetes version Bump the Kubernetes version and add/remove new/deprecated features and APIs

Check host OS requirements against new K8s releases

3302

2974

3 Add features Add specifications on new features for RA2 compliant clusters to implement:

e.man requirements

NAT

Infra monitoring

Express Data Path (XDP)

Edge node specs and labels

PaaS Services

Storage requirements

Service Mesh

2709

2708

2706

3303

2973

2823

2822

2790

2791

4 Modern naming  fix terminology across docs 2396

5 CaaS Manager specs for caas manager interface 2792

6 Functest sync Align testing tables - add new tests 3251

7 Fixes clarify gaps, security requirements 3281

2259
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